WSM_0324   1
WATER SERVICES
METERS & ACCESSORIES
WOLTMAN HELIX WATER METERS
Dia Type Ends Code
50 Woltman H4000 (Aus Std length) Flanged T/D WM050HEL
80 Woltman H4000 (Aus Std length) Flanged T/D WM080HEL
100 Woltman H4000 (Aus Std length) Flanged T/D WM100HEL
150 Woltman H4000 (Aus Std length) Flanged T/D WM150HEL
200 Woltman H4000 (Aus Std length) Flanged T/D WM200HEL
250 Woltman H4000 (Aus Std length) Flanged T/D WM250HEL
300 Woltman H4000 (Aus Std length) Flanged T/D WM300HEL
DOMESTIC WATER METERS
Dia Type Ends Code
20 Volumetric V100 DCV (AS 3565.1) Meter Thread WM020V100
25 Volumetric V100 DCV (AS 3565.1) Meter Thread WM025V100
32 Volumetric V100 (AS 3565.1) Oval Flange WM032V100
40 Volumetric V100 (AS 3565.1) Oval Flange WM040V100
20 Multijet MRP DCV (AS 3565.1) Meter Thread WM020MRP
25 Multijet MRP DCV (AS 3565.1) Meter Thread WM025MRP
32 Multijet MRP Oval Flange WM032MRP
40 Multijet MRP Oval Flange WM040MRP
WATER METERS – DOMESTIC AS 3565.1
Standards: AS/NZS 3565.1, NMI R49-1
 V100 Model MRP Model
Type: Positive Displacement Multijet

Size Range: DN 50 – 300
Pressure Range: PN 16
Max Temperature: 50 deg C
Length options: Aust Std lengths or ISO lengths available on request
AMR options: Pulse output capable
WSM_0324   2
WATER SERVICES
METERS & ACCESSORIES
WATER SERVICE ADAPTORS
Dia Cu Cap/MI Cu Cap/FI Cu Comp/MI Cu Comp/FI PE/MI
20 BCSUM20 BCSUF20 BCCUM20 BCCUF20 BGM22
25 BCSUM25 BCSUF25 BCCUM25 BCCUF25
Other Sizes and Configurations available
METER CONNECTORS
Dia Type Configuration Product Code
20 Meter Tail Kit Meter Thread Nut / MI (Pair) WM020CK
25 Meter Tail Kit Meter Thread Nut / MI (Pair) WM025CK
20 Union Inlet Union Nut / Cu Cap BSUC2520
25 Union Inlet Union Nut / Cu Cap BSUC3225
32 Oval Flange Kit Flange, Seal & Bolts (Pair) WM032CK
40 Oval Flange Kit Flange, Seal & Bolts (Pair) WM040CK
METER BOXES
Type Lid
Dimensions
Overall mm Product Code